DATE

8/4 (H)

8/5 (H)

8/6 (X)

8/7 (7K)

8/8 (K)

8/9 (&)

8/10 (1)

8/11 (H)

8/12 (R)

Provisional Schedule of Play

NATIONAL BANK OPEN presented by ROGERS 2024 TORONTO

SESSION

DAY

NIGHT

DAY

NIGHT

DAY

NIGHT

DAY

NIGHT

DAY

NIGHT

DAY

NIGHT

GATES OPEN

10:00

10:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

12:00

19:00

13:00

19:00

13:30

19:00

19:00

START TIME

11:00

11:00

12:00

19:30

13:30

20:00

13:30

20:00

13:30

20:00

13:30

20:00

13:30

19:00

20:00

MATCHES
CENTRE COURT

QUALIFIERS

QUALIFIERS

1ST ROUND

1ST - 2ND ROUND

2ND ROUND

3RD ROUND

QUARTER-FINALS

SEMI-FINALS
Singles followed by Doubles

FINALS
Singles followed by Doubles
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